Last updated: 19 June 2026 JOVAL - Marinho Oliveira S.A. | www.joval.pt 1 / 3
Technical Datasheet
QXN – Submersible Drainage Pump
JOVAL
Tel: +351 253 490 740 | Email: joval@joval.pt
Last updated: 19 June 2026
TECHNICAL  DATASHEET
QXN – Submersible Drainage Pump

Model
DN
(mm)
kW HP
Amp
(380V)
ø (mm)
W
(mm)
D (mm) H1 (mm) H (mm)
Weight
(kg)
QXN10/3-3 50,0 3,0 4,0 7,2 6,0 80,0 196,0 630,0 715,0 62,0
QXN10/4-4 50,0 4,0 5,5 8,8 6,0 80,0 196,0 705,0 760,0 71,0
QXN25/2-4 65,0 4,0 5,5 8,8 6,0 80,0 196,0 600,0 715,0 64,0
QXN10/5-5.5 50,0 5,5 7,5 11,7 6,0 80,0 196,0 705,0 760,0 71,0
QXN15/3-5.5 50,0 5,5 7,5 11,7 6,0 80,0 196,0 680,0 795,0 75,0
QXN20/4-7.5 50,0 7,5 10,0 15,7 6,0 80,0 196,0 825,0 940,0 92,0
QXN25/4-7.5 65,0 7,5 10,0 15,7 6,0 80,0 196,0 825,0 940,0 92,0
Last updated: 19 June 2026 JOVAL - Marinho Oliveira S.A. | www.joval.pt 3 / 3
PERFORMANCE CURVE (Q - HM)
Curvas de caudal (Q) vs. altura manométrica (Hm)
Model kW HP Amperage m³/h 0 5 10 12.5 15 20 25 28 30 35 40 45 50 60 70 80 90
Hm (m)
QXN10/3-3 3,00 4,00 7,20 52,0 49,0 45,0 42,0 38,0 28,0 15,0 6,0
QXN10/4-4 4,00 5,50 8,80 78,0 76,0 70,0 66,0 60,0 45,0 25,0 10,0
QXN25/2-4 4,00 5,50 8,80 43,0 43,0 42,0 41,0 40,0 36,0 30,0 27,0 26,0 18,0 12,0
QXN10/5-5.5 5,50 7,50 11,70 102,0 97,0 90,0 84,0 76,0 58,0 32,0 15,0
QXN15/3-5.5 5,50 7,50 11,70 68,0 67,0 65,0 63,0 60,0 52,0 40,0 32,0 26,0
QXN20/4-7.5 7,50 10,00 15,70 98,0 97,0 95,0 93,0 90,0 80,0 62,0 42,0 25,0